MANOLO FORTICH WATER DISTRICT
A. Ditona St., Tankulan, Manolo Fortich, Bukidnon
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

For the Month of April 30, 2023

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Cash Inflows

Proceeds from Sale of Goods and Services

Collection of Income/Revenue

Collection of service and business income (P10)
Collection of other non-operating income

Collection of Receivables

Collection of loans and receivables
Collection of receivable from audit disallowances and/or charges
Collection of other receivables
Trust Receipts
Receipt of guaranty/security deposits
Other Receipts
Receipt of refund of cash advances
Other miscellaneous receipts

Total Cash Inflows

April Year To Date
7,937,963.44 26,711,461.50
207,604.39 1,041,446.85
126,249.38 524,733.62
81,355.01 516,713.23
2,330,942.29 12,292,511.66
2,152,415.32 11,185,087.31
30,514.96
178,526.97 1,076,909.39
- 716,406.40
- 716,406.40
31,739.90 101,408.51
14,889.90 45,854.95
16,850.00 55,553.56

10,508,250.02

40,863,234.92

Adjustments
Adjusted Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows
Payment of Expenses

10,508,250.02

(6,689,631.77)

40,863,234.92

(25,088,371.85)

Payment of personnel services
Payment of maintenance and other operating expenses
Purchase of Inventories

(1,706,202.76)
(4,983,429.01)
(346,032.48)

(7,494,439.56)
(17,593,932.29)
(3,799,162.11)

Purchase of inventory held for consumption
Grant of Cash Advances

(346,032.48)
(325,927.00)

(3,799,162.11)
(993,594.52)

Advances for operating expenses

Advances for payroll

Advances for special purpose/time-bound undertakings
Advances to officers and employees

Advances to officers and employees obligated in prior year

Payments of Accounts Payable

(13,447.00)
(312,480.00)

(65,447.83)

(10,000.00)
(246,134.12)
(296,180.40)
(441,280.00)

(348,974.90)

Remittance of Personnel Benefit Contributions and Mandatory Deductions

(377,013.79)

(1,568,122.32)

Remittance of taxes withheld

Other Disbursements
Other disbursements (JSA, Misc.,SF)

Total Cash Outflows

(185,674.01)

(300,000.00)
(300,000.00)

(8,104,052.87)

(831,097.34)

(1,200,000.00)
(1,200,000.00)

(32,998,225.70)

Adjustments
Adjusted Cash Outflows

(8,104,052.87)

(32,998,225.70)
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Net Cash Provided by/(Used in) Operating Activities
CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES
Cash Inflows
Receipt of Interest Earned
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows
Purchase/Construction of Property, Plant and Equipment
Construction in progress
Purchase of other property, plant and equipment
Purchase of Intangible Assets
Purchase of patents/copyrights
Purchase of computer software
Total Cash Outflows
Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Investing Activities
CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES

Cash Outflows

Payment of Long-Term Liabilities
Payment of domestic loans(Principal)

Payment of Interest on Loans and Other Financial Charges

Total Cash Outflows
Adjustments (Please specify)
Adjusted Cash Outflows
Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Financing Activities

INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS

Detailed CF

April Year To Date

2,404,197.15 7,865,009.22
4,228.93 8,556.04
4,228.93 8,556.04
(922,705.00)  (1,010,537.00)
(25,955.00) (113,787.00)
(896,750.00) (896,750.00)
. (225,000.00)

(922,705.00)

(225,000.00)
(1,235,537.00)

(918,476.07)

(1,226,980.96)

(364,653.33)

(1,243,942.99)

(364,653.33)
(243,445.94)

(608,099.27)

(1,243,942.99)
(915,344.58)

(2,159,287.57)

(608,099.27)

(2,159,287.57)

(608,099.27)

(2,159,287.57)

877,621.81

4,478,740.69
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Year To Date

Effects of Exchange Rate Changes on Cash and Cash Equivalents

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, BEGINNING OF THE MONTH 42,400,892.60

38,799,773.72

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, AT MONTH END 43,278,514.41

43,278,514.41

Prepared by:

Mi L L. PARAYHAG
Corporate Accountant

Checked by:

@ (
WILLIAM N. PAILAGAO

Corporate Budget Analyst - B

Reviewed by:
VENU ALING
Divisii nager - C
Noted by:

ENGR. ROGELIO K. PANGAN
General Manager
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