## **MANOLO FORTICH WATER DISTRICT**

A. Ditona St., Tankulan, Manolo Fortich, Bukidnon

## **DETAILED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS**

For the Month of April 30, 2023

CASH ELOWO EDOM ODEDATINO ACTIVITIES	<u>April</u>	Year To Date
CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES		
Cash Inflows		
Proceeds from Sale of Goods and Services	7,937,963.44	26,711,461.50
Collection of Income/Revenue	207,604.39	1,041,446.85
Collection of service and business income (P10)	126,249.38	524,733.62
Collection of other non-operating income	81,355.01	516,713.23
Collection of Receivables	2,330,942.29	12,292,511.66
Collection of loans and receivables	2,152,415.32	11,185,087.31
Collection of receivable from audit disallowances and/or charges	_, ,	30,514.96
Collection of other receivables	178,526.97	1,076,909.39
Trust Receipts	•	716,406.40
Receipt of guaranty/security deposits	_	716,406.40
Other Receipts	31,739.90	101,408.51
Receipt of refund of cash advances	14,889.90	45,854.95
Other miscellaneous receipts	16,850.00	55,553.56
Total Cash Inflows	10,508,250.02	40,863,234.92
Adjustments	-	-
Adjusted Cash Inflows	10,508,250.02	40,863,234.92
Cash Outflows		
Payment of Expenses	(6,689,631.77)	(25,088,371.85)
Payment of personnel services	(1,706,202.76)	(7,494,439.56)
Payment of maintenance and other operating expenses	(4,983,429.01)	(17,593,932.29)
Purchase of Inventories	(346,032.48)	(3,799,162.11)
Purchase of inventory held for consumption	(346,032.48)	(3,799,162.11)
Grant of Cash Advances	(325,927.00)	(993,594.52)
Advances for operating expenses		(10,000.00)
Advances for payroll	-	(246,134.12)
Advances for special purpose/time-bound undertakings	(13,447.00)	(296,180.40)
Advances to officers and employees	(312,480.00)	(441,280.00)
Advances to officers and employees obligated in prior year	(= -, == -,	-
Payments of Accounts Payable	(65,447.83)	(348,974.90)
Remittance of Personnel Benefit Contributions and Mandatory Deductions	(377,013.79)	(1,568,122.32)
Remittance of taxes withheld	(185,674.01)	(831,097.34)
Other Disbursements	(300 000 00)	(4 200 000 00)
Other disbursements (JSA, Misc.,SF)	( <b>300,000.00</b> ) ( <b>300,000.00</b> )	<b>(1,200,000.00)</b> (1,200,000.00)
	(300,000.00)	(1,200,000.00)
Total Cash Outflows	(8,104,052.87)	(32,998,225.70)
Adjustments		
Adjusted Cash Outflows	(0.404.050.05)	(00.000.000.00
	(8,104,052.87)	(32,998,225.70)

	<u>April</u>	Year To Date
Net Cash Provided by/(Used in) Operating Activities	2,404,197.15	7,865,009.22
CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES		
Cash Inflows		
Receipt of Interest Earned	4,228.93	8,556.04
Total Cash Inflows	4,228.93	8,556.04
Cash Outflows		
Purchase/Construction of Property, Plant and Equipment Construction in progress Purchase of other property, plant and equipment	(922,705.00) (25,955.00) (896,750.00)	(1,010,537.00) (113,787.00) (896,750.00)
Purchase of Intangible Assets Purchase of patents/copyrights Purchase of computer software  Total Cash Outflows	-	(225,000.00)
Total Guillows	(922,705.00)	(1,235,537.00)
Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Investing Activities	(918,476.07)	(1,226,980.96)
CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES		
Cash Outflows		
Payment of Long-Term Liabilities Payment of domestic loans( <b>Principal</b> )	(364,653.33) (364,653.33)	(1,243,942.99) (1,243,942.99)
Payment of Interest on Loans and Other Financial Charges	(243,445.94)	(915,344.58)
Total Cash Outflows	(608,099.27)	(2,159,287.57)
Adjustments (Please specify)		
Adjusted Cash Outflows	(608,099.27)	(2,159,287.57)
Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Financing Activities	(608,099.27)	(2,159,287.57)
INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS	877,621.81	4,478,740.69

	<u>April</u>	Year To Date
Effects of Exchange Rate Changes on Cash and Cash Equivalents		-
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, BEGINNING OF THE MONTH	42,400,892.60	38,799,773.72
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, AT MONTH END	43,278,514.41	43,278,514.41

Prepared by:

MIRASOL L. PANAYHAG
Corporate Accountant

Checked by:

WILLIAM N. PAILAGAO

Corporate Budget Analyst - B

Reviewed by:

VENUS I. GUMALING Division Manager - C

Noted by:

ENGR. ROGELIO K. PANGAN General Manager